
2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Football 

 

Coach Jason Minnamon 

 

 

Faith Beals 

 

Evan Cooper 

 

Jakob Day 

 

Luke Herendeen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Cross Country 

 

Coach David Bradshaw 

 

Grade Average: 98.065 

 

 

 

Hana Premyslovsky 

 

Ailena Reynold – Diaz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Swimming & Diving 

 

Coach Christopher Oaks 

 

Grade Average: 92.904 

 

 

Jillian Anthony 

 

Tessa Bay 

 

Makayla Carr 

 

Phoebe Cole 

 

Clare Hatfalvi 

 

Catherine Kubasiewicz 

 

Lani Massucco 

 

Aubrey Matzan 

 

Danielle McDonald 

 

Amber Newsome 

 

Anna Priebe 

 

Charlotte Sanson 

 

Elizabeth Share 

 

Angelina Trapp 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Tennis 

 

Coach Tane Robinson 

 

Grade Average: 93.89 

 

 

Austin Hager 

 

Kathryn Herrmann 

 

Anna Kubasiewicz 

 

Elizabeth Loughlin 

 

Erika Newcombe 

 

Autumn Sloan 

 

Tatum Smyth 

 

Shelby Thorn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Soccer 

 

Coach Mike Karns 

 

Grade Average: 94.78 

 

 

Sophia Barclay 

 

Clare Boesel 

 

Reagan Diehl 

 

Taryn Goodness 

 

Maya Ikewood 

 

Hannah Kline 

 

Emma Robinson 

 

Jenna Santelli 

 

Molly Seither 

 

Ella Stanton 

 

Abigail Stever 

 

Amelia Stever 

 

Megan Stever 

 

Kylie Waeghe 

 

Shelby Yaeger 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Volleyball 

 

Coach Sarah Vanderwall 

 

Grade Average: 92.57 

 

 

Isabella Jump 

 

Lauren Leasor 

 

Michelle McDonald 

 

Baylee Morrison 

 

Mckenzie Muller 

 

Rylee Rago 

 

Ryley Trail 

 

Ella Upchurch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Fall Cheerleading 

 

Coach Sadie Doyle 

 

Grade Average: 91.17 

 

 

Aleigha D’Amato 

 

Kiley Dohse 

 

Abigail McGrath 

 

Jamie Napoleon 

 

Faith Schulz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Golf  

 

Coach Dan Harris 

 

 

Colin Quinn 

 

Tyler Santelli 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Soccer 

 

Coach Christopher Mahnke 

 

Grade Average: 92.54 

 

 

Logan Babcock 

 

Jackson Bay 

 

Joseph Clark 

 

Owen Crane 

 

Sean Donoghue 

 

Aidan Ensign 

 

Andon Fedor 

 

Avery Fedor 

 

Chance Hager 

 

Colin Henley 

 

Kyle Hoesterey 

 

Ryan Hudak 

 

Robert Kinsman 

 

Brenden Moquin 

 

Andrew Thomas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Indoor Track & Field 

 

Coach Matthew Robbins 

 

Grade Average: 95.26 

 

 

Sophia Barclay 

 

Faith Beals 

 

Clare Boesel 

 

Lillian Boesel 

 

Sadie Ensign 

 

Emerson Foster 

 

Clare Hatfalvi 

 

Isabella Jump 

 

Danielle McDonald 

 

Madeline Pearce 

 

Hana Premyslovsky 

 

Ailena Reynolds-Diaz 

 

Emma Robinson 

 

 

2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD WINNERS 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Indoor Track & Field 

 

Owen Crane 

Aidan Ensign 

Danny Fisher 

Jacob Hoover 

Logan Vogl 

Benjamin Wood 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Swimming & Diving 

 

Coach Jason Stevens 

 

Grade Average: 93.96 

 

 

Jackson Bay 

 

Avery Fedor 

 

Zachary Johnson 

 

Connor Jump 

 

George Newsome IV 

 

Collin Smith 

 

Hayden Smith 

 

Evan Sousa 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Basketball 

 

Coach Dan Harris 

 

Grade Average: 94.86 

 

 

Julia Belanger 

 

Taryn Goodness 

 

Marianna Hodgins 

 

Ryleigh McPike 

 

Erika Mitchell 

 

Molly Seither 

 

Tatum Smyth  

 

Amelia Stever 

 

Ryley Trail 

 

Georgia Wirth 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Basketball 

 

Co-Coach Trevor Sanders & Pat Nolan 

 

Grade Average: 94.26 

 

 

Noah Brooks 

 

Ian Goodness 

 

Paul Goodness 

 

Robert Kinslow IV 

 

Damian Knaak 

 

Brenden Moquin 

 

Aiden Nice 

 

Quinn Nolan 

 

Alexander Wootton 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 – 2022 

 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Wrestling 

 

Coach Edward Schafer III 

 

 

Declan Atkinson 

 

Matthew Brongo 

 

Noah Murray 

 

Cody Quick 

 

Tyler Santelli 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Softball 

 

Coach Patrick Brown 

 

Grade Average: 90.93 

 

 

Aleigha D’Amato 

 

Gianna DiNardo 

 

Kiley Dohse 

 

Isabella Jump 

 

Hannah Kline 

 

Haley LaBorde 

 

Jamie Napoleon 

 

Ella Upchurch 

 

Kylie Westerman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Lacrosse 

 

Coach Edward (EJ) Burse 

 

Grade Average: 91.94 

 

Madelyn Ackerman 

 

Faith Beals 

 

Clare Boesel 

 

Lillian Boesel 

 

Jolie Bourgeois 

 

Reagan Diehl 

 

Jaelyn Drain 

 

Marianna Hodgins 

 

Teagan Hudak 

 

Maya Ikewood 

 

Abigail Miller 

 

Erika Mitchell 

 

Breana Pentycofe 

 

Anna Priebe 

 

Jenna Santelli 

 

Molly Seither 

 

Ella Stanton 

 

Amelia Stever 

 

Kayla Vilord 

 

Juliana VonWiegen 

 



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Baseball 

 

Coach Bryan Rodman 

 

Grade Average: 92.20 

 

 

Noah Brooks 

 

William Caffyn 

 

Christopher Finocchario Jr. 

 

Ian Goodness 

 

Paul Goodness 

 

Adam Grandusky 

 

Hunter Markham 

 

Jackson Merritt 

 

Christian Morrison 

 

Brady Prebalick 

 

Alexander Wootton 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Girls Outdoor Track & Field 

 

Coach Matthew Robbins 

 

Grade Average: 96.8175 

 

 

Sophia Barclay 

 

Emerson Foster 

 

Clare Hatfalvi 

 

Danielle McDonald 

 

Erika Newcombe 

 

Amber Newsome 

 

Madeline Pearce 

 

Hana Premyslovsky 

 

Ailena Reynolds-Diaz 

 

Emma Robinson 

 

Charlotte Sanson 

 

Elizabeth Share 

 

  



 

2021 – 2022 

 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Indoor Track & Field 

 

Coach Colleen Moquin 

 

Jackson Bay 

 

Evan Cooper 

 

Owen Crane 

 

Erickson Ear 

 

Aidan Ensign 

 

Danny Fisher 

 

Holden Janto 

 

Benjamin Wood 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



SCHOLAR ATHLETE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Tennis 

 

Coach Tane Robinson 

 

Grade Average: 92.36 

 

 

Matt Adamson 

 

Thomas Ellersick 

 

Avery Fedor 

 

Chance Hager 

 

Colin Henley 

 

Robert Kinsman 

 

Eric Pelton 

 

Joey Pompeii 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2021 - 2022 

SCHOLAR ATHLETE AWARD WINNERS 

 

Palmyra-Macedon Boys Lacrosse 

 

Coach Joe Hill 

 

 

Logan Babcock 

 

Kyle Hoesterey 

 

Damian Knaak 

 

Riley Lich 

 

 


